
Date d'analyse :

Date de Fabrication :

Analyste :

N° de lot :

Type de Liant :

Teneur en Liants
NF EN 1428

Indice de Rupture
NF EN 13075-1 (Sikaisol)

PH
NF EN 12850

Pseudo Viscosité - STV 4 mm 40°C (s)
NF EN 12846

Adhésivité
NF EN 13614

Residus sur Tamis NF EN 1429

Tami 500 µ

Tamis 160 µ

Visa L. BARBOT

AUTRET Romain

25,1

68,10%

90%

< 0,1

< 0,25

61

69%,2025,10,08

3,1

10 octobre 2025

8 octobre 2025

69%    C69B3
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